The Adelanto School District would lke to welcome you back to school. School begins August 13, 2018. You are expected to
be at the bus stop no more than 5 minutes prior to bus arrival time. While waiting for the bus remain off private property, stand in a
straight line quietly until the bus arrives. For the safety of all students, when the bus arrives, do not approach the bus until it has
come to a complete stop and the driver opens the door. In the afternoon you are to exit the bus at your stop and go straight home.
Bus transportation is provided to each student who demonstrates good behavior and who meets the following criteria:

- Kindergarten through Grade Three: Resides more than 1 % miles from the school of residence.
- Grades Four through FEight: Resides more than two miles from the school of residence.
Please note that eligibility is based on the distance from the home to the school, not the home to the nearest bus stop
This is a tentative schedule for the beginning of the year, and times are subject to change. Please check schedule regularly

ADELANTO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 107

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-off Time Tuesday
HWY 395 & Colusa 8:10 3:55 3:05
Bellflower & Air Expressway 8:20 3:50 3:00
Stevens & Kemper 8:25 3:40 2:50
Kemper & Aster 8:29 3:45 2:55

BRADACH ELEMENTARY ROUTE 108

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-off Time Tuesday

Aster & Victor 7:40 2:45 2:00



COLUMBIA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 114

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time
Jonathan & Cactus (Southside) 7:35

COLUMBIA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 117

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time
Pearmain & Bartlett 7:30
Mojave & Kearny (Southside) 7:40

COLUMBIA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 119

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time
Jonathan & Lawson 7:25
Chamberlaine & M ontezuma 7:30
Chamberlaine & Pearmain 7:32

Drop-off Time

2:48

Drop-off Time

2:56
2:53

Drop-off Time

3:15
3:20
3:22

Tuesday

1:53

Tuesday

2:03
2:13

Tuesday

2:30
2:35
2:37



EAGLE RANCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 101

Street & Cross Street

Cobalt & Northstar (Kdg-3"%)
(Northwest corner)

EL MIRAGE SCHOOL ROUTE 101

Street & Cross Street

Palmdale & Caughlin

Palmdale & Tumbleweed
Palmdale & Lessing

Palmdale & Wilson Ranch Rd
Palmdale & Schlitz

Palmdale & Buttonwood
Palmdale & Paramount
Palmdale & Johnson Rd
Palmdale & Shandin (Red Barn)
Palmdale & DesertView
Sheepcreek & Water Wells
Sheepcreek & Woodard Rd
Sheepcreek & Jerry Ranch
Sheepcreek & Rancho Santa Rita Holly
Sheepcreek & Dairy

El Mirage & Kailua

El Mirage & Lazy 3 (Southside)
El Mirage & Hacienda

El Mirage & Lessing (Southside)
El Mirage & Chicken Ranch

El Mirage & Lessing (Northside)
El Mirage & Monroe

El Mirage & Lazy 3 (Northside)
FEl Mirage & Keel Ranch (Northside)
El Mirage & Airport

Pick-Up Time
6:40

Pick-Up Time

7:20
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:28
7:32
7:38
7:38
7:40
7:49
7:50
7:52
7:56
7:58
8:00
8:01
8:04
8:08
8:09
8:11
8:16
8:17
8:20

Drop-Off Time

1:50

Drop-Off Time

4:30
4:43
4:35
4:45
4:26
4:40
4:42
4:45
4:15
4:25
4:20
4:08
4:06
4:03
4:03
3:35
3:56
3:43
3:45
3:50
3:52
3:54
3:56
3:33
3:30

Tuesday

1:05

Tuesday

3:58
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:04
4:06
3:45
3:50

Large Green Sign

3:35 1%t gate by water tower

3:23
3:21
3:18
3:18
2:49
3:11
2:57
2:59
3:05
3:07
3:09
3:11
2:46
2:44

tire painted gold/pink

st just before electrical tower

Inactive



GEORGE MAGNET SCHOOL ROUTE 111

Street & Cross Street

Palmdale & Buttonwood
Sheepcreek & Woodard
Sheepcreek & Joshua
Sheepcreek & Holly

El Mirage & Colorado
El Mirage & St Anthony
El Mirage & Chamisal
El Mirage & Monroe

El Mirage & Sonora

El Mirage & Muskrat
Arbor & Barcelona
Chamisal & Smith

Pick-Up Time

7:30
7:36
7:39
7:42
7:52
7:50
8:00
8:05
8:07
8:15
8:20
8:00

GEORGE MAGNET SCHOOL ROUTE 112

Street & Cross Street

Victor & Christopher

Pick-Up Time

8:20

Drop-Off Time

4:25
4:23
4:20
4:05
4:00
3:50
3:55
3:47
3:44
3:30
3:30
3:55

Drop-Off Time

3:35

Tuesday

3:47
3:44
3:41
3:26
3:21
3:20
3:25
3:08
3:05
2:50
2:45
3:16

Tuesday

2:50

Murphy Café



GEORGE MAGNET SCHOOL ROUTE 113

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time Tuesday

Victoria Magathan Loading Zone 8:05 3:50 3:08

HWY 395 & Colusa (Eastside) 8:18 3:35 2:45  In dirt lot
HWY 395 & Colusa (Westside) 8:19 3:37 2:47  In dirt lot
Chamberlaine & Montezuma 8:28 3:43 2:55 374 pole down
Chamberlaine & Pearmain 8:30 3:45 2:56

Bartlett & Pearmain 8:32 3:47 2:57

GEORGE MAGNET SCHOOL ROUTE 114

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time Tuesday
Mojave & Bellflower (Southwest corner) 8:15 3:45 3:00
Mojave & Pearmain (North side) 8:10 3:40 2:55
Victor & Daisy (North side) 8:22 3:50 3:05
Victor & Daisy (Southside) 8:24 3:52 3:07

GEORGE MAGNET SCHOOL ROUTE 115

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time Tuesday
Cobalt & Northstar 7:35 4:09 3:21
Red rock & Lucero 7:40 4:14 3:29
Dos Palmas & Princeton 7:48 4:05 3:16
Botella & Mesa Linda 8:00 3:42 2:57
Cobalt & Medicine Bow 8:05 3:49 3:04
Amethyst & Quail Cove 8:10 4:00 3:08



GEORGE MAGNET SCHOOL ROUTE 116

Street & Cross Street

Ted-Vick Loading Zone
Seneca & Bellflower

GUS FRANKLIN JR. ROUTE 102

Street & Cross Street

Adelanto ES, Front of School
Chamberlaine & Montezuma
Chamberlaine & Bellflower
Mojave & Bellflower

Mojave & Kearny (Southside)
Mojave & Pearmain

Seneca & Bellflower

Pick-Up Time

8:15
8:20

Pick-Up Time

7:45
7:50
7:51
8:00
8:07
8:10
8:18

Drop-Off Time

3:50
4:00

Drop-Off Time

4:10
4:15
4:20
3:50
3:55
3:35
3:45

Tuesday

3:00
3:05

Tuesday

3:20
3:25
3:33
3:05
3:10
2:45
2:55

by the Park



GUS FRANKLIN JR. ROUTE 103

Street & Cross Street

Victoria Magathan Loading Zone
Ted-Vick Loading Zone
Westside Park Loading Zone
George Magnet Loading Zone
Stevens & Kemper

Chamberlaine & Panther

El Mirage & Muskrat

GUS FRANKLIN JR. ROUTE 104

Street & Cross Street

Cobalt & Northstar

Dos Palmas & Bentley
Dos Palmas & Mayflower
Dos Palmas & Topaz

Dos Palmas & Princeton
Amethyst & Quail Cove
Hook & Brucite

Cobalt & Medicine Bow

Pick-Up Time

7:20
7:35
8:00
8:05
8:10
8:15
8:20

Pick-Up Time

7:50
8:04
8:06
8:08
8:10
8:21
8:23
8:25

Drop-Off Time

3:50
3:45
3:55
4:00
4:05
4:10
4:15

Drop-Off Time

4:15
3:50
3:52
3:55
3:57
3:35
3:40
3:45

Tuesday

3:005
3:00
3:10
3:15
3:20
3:25
3:30

Tuesday

3:30
3:05
3:07
3:10
3:12
2:50
2:55
3:00



GUS FRANKLIN JR. ROUTE 105

Street & Cross Street

Eagle Ranch Loading Zone
Mesa Linda Loading Zone
Morgan Kincaid (Cut out on Luna)

GUS FRANKLIN JR. ROUTE 106

Street & Cross Street

Seneca & Clemson

Victor & Christopher
Victor & Daisy (Northside)
Daisy & Victor (Southside)
Jonathan & Seneca
Botella & Mesa Linda
Diamond & Dune

Pick-Up Time

8:15
8:18
8:21

Pick-Up Time

8:00
8:06
8:10
8:12
8:17
8:25
8:27

MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 105

Street & Cross Street

Eagle Ranch

Pick-Up Time

6:50

Drop-Off Time

3:40
3:45
3:50

Drop-Off Time

3:50
4:00
4:05
4:07
3:55
3:40
3:35

Drop-Off Time

2:20

Tuesday

2:55
3:00
3:05

Tuesday

3:05
3:15
3:20
3:22
3:10
2:55
2:50

Tuesday

1:35



MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 108

Street & Cross Street

Victoria Magathan Loading Zone
Bradach (By playground)

Pick-Up Time

6:40
6:43

MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 111

Street & Cross Street

Palmdale & Buttonwood
Palmdale & Paramount
Sheepcreek & Joshua

El Mirage & St Anthony
Smith & Chamisal

El Mirage & Chicken Ranch
El Mirage & Muskrat
Arbor & Barcelona
Jonathan & Seneca

Pick-Up Time

6:05
6:09
6:15
6:25
6:28
6:35
6:38
6:44
7:00

Drop-Off Time

Drop-Off Time

2:17
2:22

9

2:33
2:35
2:30
2:45
2:50
3:00
3:15
3:20
2:20

Tuesday

1:36
1:41

Tuesday

1:48
1:50
1:45
2:00
2:05
2:15
2:30
2:35
1:35

Murphy Café



MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 112

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time
Adelanto ES 6:30
Westside Park Loading Zone 6:35
George Magnet Loading Zone 6:40

MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 113

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time

Botella & Mesa Linda 6:55
Hook & Brucite 7:00
Diamond & Dune 7:05

MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 114

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time
Victor & Christopher 6:40
Ted-Vick Loading Zone 6:50

Drop-Off Time

2:30
2:35
2:40

Drop-Off Time

2:23
2:15
2:20

Drop-Off Time

2:20
2:25

Tuesday
1:45 In Front of School

1:50
1:55

Tuesday
1:34

1:26
1:31

Tuesday

1:35
1:40



MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 116

Street & Cross Street

Victor & Daisy (Northside)
Daisy & Victor (Southside)

Pick-Up Time

6:55
6:57

MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 119

Street & Cross Street

Morgan Kincaid Loading Zone
Dos Palmas & Princeton

Pick-Up Time

6:50
6:53

MESA LINDA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 104

Street & Cross Street

Stevens & Dusty

Stevens & Kemper
Chamberlaine & Juniper
Aster & Kemper

Pick-Up Time

6:30
6:32
6:35
6:37

Drop-Off Time

2:25
2:27

Drop-Off Time

2:25
2:30

Drop-Off Time

2:40
2:42
2:47
2:50

Tuesday

1:35
1:37

Tuesday

1:40
1:45

Tuesday

1:55
1:57
2:02
2:05



MESA LINDA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 109

Street & Cross Street

Botella & Mesa Linda
Cobalt & Medicine Bow
Amethyst & Quail Cove
Hook & Brucite

MESA LINDA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 110

Street & Cross Street

HWY 395 & Colusa Eastside
HWY 395 & Colusa Westside
Auburn & Bellflower
Bellflower & Lawson

Bartlett & Larkspur

MESA LINDA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 115

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time
Chamberlaine & Rhode Island 6:40
Chamberlaine & Aster 6:42
Chamberlaine & Panther 6:44
Koala & Barcelona 6:48
El Mirage & Muskrat 6:50

Pick-Up Time

6:41
6:45

6:47

6:50

Pick-Up Time

6:25
6:27
6:30
6:42
6:45

Drop-Off Time

Drop-Off Time

2:28
2:25
2:15
2:20

Drop-Off Time

2:40
2:42
2:47
2:52
2:54

2:31
2:32
2:33
2:36
3:39

Tuesday

1:44
1:41
1:30
1:36

Tuesday

1:50
1:55
1:45
1:58

Tuesday

1:47
1:48
1:50
1:53
1:56



MESA LINDA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 117

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time
Chamberlaine & Bellflower 6:40 2:30

MORGAN KINCAID ELEMENTARY (CHOICE SCHOOL)

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time

All Students Are Walkers

Tuesday

1:45

Tuesday



VICTORIA MAGATHAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Dual Immersion) ROUTE 102

Street & Cross Street

Adelanto ES (Front of School)
George Magnet (Loading Zone)
Westside Park ES (Loading Zone)
Bradach ES (By Playground)
Cobalt & Medicine Bow

Eagle Ranch ES (Loading Zone)
Morgan Kincaid (On side of Park)
Ted-Vick (Loading Zone)

Seneca & Bellflower

Pick-Up Time

6:00
6:10
6:12
6:15
6:25
6:30
6:37
6:50
6:55

Drop-off Time

1:55
2:00
2:05
2:10
2:45
2:32
2:37
2:20
2:22

VICTORIA MAGATHAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 103

Street & Cross Street

Mojave & Kearny (Mid-Block)
Victor & Christopher
Bellflower & Air Expressway

Pick-Up Time

6:45
6:55
6:35

Drop-Off Time

2:00
2:05
2:10

Tuesday

1:10
1:15
1:30
1:35
1:59
1:53
1:58
1:40
1:43  on Seneca by park

Tuesday

1:15 Southside
1:20
1:25



WEST CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 103 PM ONLY / ROUTE 109 AM

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time Tuesday
Botella & Mesa Linda 2:40 2:15
Amethyst & Quail Cove 2:45 2:20
Hook & Brucite 2:50 2:23

WEST CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 106

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time Tuesday
Diamond & Dune 7:40 2:50 2:05
Cobalt & Medicine Bow 7:45 2:55 2:10

WEST CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 109/ ROUTE 103 PM

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-off Time Tuesday

Seneca & Bellflower 7:25 2:55 2:10 By the Park
Botella & Mesa Linda 7:35

Amethyst & Quail Cove 7:38

Hook & Brucite 7:40



WEST CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 113

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time
Seneca & Jonathan 7:25 2:48
Seneca & Clemson 7:35 3:00

WESTSIDE PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 108

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time
Chamberlaine & Panther 8:12 3:35
Koala & Barcelona 8:15 3:40
El Mirage Muskrat 8:20 3:45

WESTSIDE PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 109

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time
Chamberlaine & Juniper 8:20 3:35

Juniper & Bartlett 8:25 3:40

16

Tuesday

2:15
2:25

Tuesday
2:50

2:55
3:00

Tuesday

2:45
2:550



WESTSIDE PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 110

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time Tuesday
Auburn & Bellflower 8:23 3:40 2:55
Chamberlaine & Aster 8:27 3:30



