The Adelanto School District would like to welcome you back to school. School begins August 13, 2018. You are expected to be at the bus stop no more than <u>5 minutes</u> prior to bus arrival time. While waiting for the bus remain off private property, stand in a straight line quietly until the bus arrives. For the safety of all students, when the bus arrives, <u>do not approach the bus until it has</u> <u>come to a complete stop and the driver opens the door.</u> In the afternoon you are to exit the bus at your stop and go straight home. Bus transportation is provided to each student who demonstrates good behavior and who meets the following criteria:

- Kindergarten through Grade Three: Resides more than 1 1/4 miles from the school of residence.
- Grades Four through Eight: Resides more than two miles from the school of residence.

Please note that eligibility is based on the distance from the <u>home to the school</u>, not the home to the nearest bus stop

This is a tentative schedule for the beginning of the year, and times are subject to change. Please check schedule regularly

ADELANTO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 107

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-off Time	<u>Tuesday</u>	
HWY 395 & Colusa	8:10	3:55	3:05	
Bellflower & Air Expressway	8:20	3:50	3:00	
Stevens & Kemper	8:25	3:40	2:50	
Kemper & Aster	8:29	3:45	2:55	

BRADACH ELEMENTARY ROUTE 108

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-off Time	<u>Tuesday</u>	
Aster & Victor	7:40	2:45	2:00	

COLUMBIA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 114

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-off Time	Tuesday
Jonathan & Cactus (Southside)	7:35	2:48	1:53

COLUMBIA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 117

Street & Cross Street	<u>Pick-Up Time</u>	Drop-off Time	<u>Tuesday</u>
Pearmain & Bartlett	7:30	2:56	2:03
Mojave & Kearny (Southside)	7:40	2:53	2:13

COLUMBIA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 119

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-off Time	Tuesday
Jonathan & Lawson	7:25	3:15	2:30
Chamberlaine & Montezuma	7:30	3:20	2:35
Chamberlaine & Pearmain	7:32	3:22	2:37

EAGLE RANCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 101

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday	
Cobalt & Northstar (Kdg-3 rd) (Northwest corner)	6:40	1:50	1:05	

EL MIRAGE SCHOOL ROUTE 101

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	<u>Tues day</u>
Palmdale & Caughlin	7:20	4:30	3:58
Palmdale & Tumbleweed	7:23	4:43	3:59
Palmdale & Lessing	7:24	4:35	4:00
Palmdale & Wilson Ranch Rd	7:25	4:45	4:01
Palmdale & Schlitz	7:25	4:26	4:02
Palmdale & Buttonwood	7:26	4:40	4:03
Palmdale & Paramount	7:28	4:42	4:04 Large Green Sign
Palmdale & Johnson Rd	7:32	4:45	4:06
Palmdale & Shandin (Red Barn)	7:38	4:15	3:45
Palmdale & Desert View	7:38	4:25	3:50
Sheepcreek & Water Wells	7:40	4:20	3:35 1st gate by water tower
Sheepcreek & Woodard Rd	7:49	4:08	3:23 tire painted gold/pink
Sheepcreek & Jerry Ranch	7:50	4:06	3:21
Sheepcreek & Rancho Santa Rita Holly	7:52	4:03	3:18 st just before electrical tower
Sheepcreek & Dairy	7:56	4:03	3:18
El Mirage & Kailua	7:58	3:35	2:49
El Mirage & Lazy 3 (Southside)	8:00	3:56	3:11
El Mirage & Hacienda	8:01	3:43	2:57
El Mirage & Lessing (Southside)	8:04	3:45	2:59
El Mirage & Chicken Ranch	8:08	3:50	3:05
El Mirage & Lessing (Northside)	8:09	3:52	3:07
El Mirage & Monroe	8:11	3:54	3:09
El Mirage & Lazy 3 (Northside)	8:16	3:56	3:11
El Mirage & Keel Ranch (Northside)	8:17	3:33	2:46 Inactive
El Mirage & Airport	8:20	3:30	2:44

GEORGE MAGNET SCHOOL ROUTE 111

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday	
Palmdale & Buttonwood	7:30	4:25	3:47	
Sheepcreek & Woodard	7:36	4:23	3:44	
Sheepcreek & Joshua	7:39	4:20	3:41	
Sheepcreek & Holly	7:42	4:05	3:26	
El Mirage & Colorado	7:52	4:00	3:21	
El Mirage & St Anthony	7:50	3:50	3:20	Murphy Café
El Mirage & Chamisal	8:00	3:55	3:25	
El Mirage & Monroe	8:05	3:47	3:08	
El Mirage & Sonora	8:07	3:44	3:05	
El Mirage & Muskrat	8:15	3:30	2:50	
Arbor & Barcelona	8:20	3:30	2:45	
Chamisal & Smith	8:00	3:55	3:16	

GEORGE MAGNET SCHOOL ROUTE 112

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	<u>Tuesday</u>	
Victor & Christopher	8:20	3:35	2:50	

GEORGE MAGNET SCHOOL ROUTE 113

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesd	<u>ay</u>
Victoria Magathan Loading Zone	8:05	3:50	3:08	
HWY 395 & Colusa (Eastside)	8:18	3:35	2:45	In dirt lot
HWY 395 & Colusa (Westside)	8:19	3:37	2:47	In dirt lot
Chamberlaine & Montezuma	8:28	3:43	2:55	3 rd pole down
Chamberlaine & Pearmain	8:30	3:45	2:56	
Bartlett & Pearmain	8:32	3:47	2:57	

GEORGE MAGNET SCHOOL ROUTE 114

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday
Mojave & Bellflower (Southwest corner)	8:15	3:45	3:00
Mojave & Pearmain (North side)	8:10	3:40	2:55
Victor & Daisy (North side)	8:22	3:50	3:05
Victor & Daisy (Southside)	8:24	3:52	3:07

GEORGE MAGNET SCHOOL ROUTE 115

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday
Cobalt & Northstar	7:35	4:09	3:21
Red rock & Lucero	7:40	4:14	3:29
Dos Palmas & Princeton	7:48	4:05	3:16
Botella & Mesa Linda	8:00	3:42	2:57
Cobalt & Medicine Bow	8:05	3:49	3:04
Amethyst & Quail Cove	8:10	4:00	3:08

GEORGE MAGNET SCHOOL ROUTE 116

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday	
Ted-Vick Loading Zone	8:15	3:50	3:00	
Seneca & Bellflower	8:20	4:00	3:05	by the Park

GUS FRANKLIN JR. ROUTE 102

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday	
Adelanto ES, Front of School	7:45	4:10	3:20	
Chamberlaine & Montezuma	7:50	4:15	3:25	
Chamberlaine & Bellflower	7:51	4:20	3:33	
Mojave & Bellflower	8:00	3:50	3:05	
Mojave & Kearny (Southside)	8:07	3:55	3:10	
Mojave & Pearmain	8:10	3:35	2:45	
Seneca & Bellflower	8:18	3:45	2:55	

GUS FRANKLIN JR. ROUTE 103

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday
Victoria Magathan Loading Zone	7:20	3:50	3:005
Ted-Vick Loading Zone	7:35	3:45	3:00
Westside Park Loading Zone	8:00	3:55	3:10
George Magnet Loading Zone	8:05	4:00	3:15
Stevens & Kemper	8:10	4:05	3:20
Chamberlaine & Panther	8:15	4:10	3:25
El Mirage & Muskrat	8:20	4:15	3:30

GUS FRANKLIN JR. ROUTE 104

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday	
Cobalt & Northstar	7:50	4:15	3:30	
Dos Palmas & Bentley	8:04	3:50	3:05	
Dos Palmas & Mayflower	8:06	3:52	3:07	
Dos Palmas & Topaz	8:08	3:55	3:10	
Dos Palmas & Princeton	8:10	3:57	3:12	
Amethyst & Quail Cove	8:21	3:35	2:50	
Hook & Brucite	8:23	3:40	2:55	
Cobalt & Medicine Bow	8:25	3:45	3:00	

GUS FRANKLIN JR. ROUTE 105

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	<u>Tuesday</u>
Eagle Ranch Loading Zone	8:15	3:40	2:55
Mesa Linda Loading Zone	8:18	3:45	3:00
Morgan Kincaid (Cut out on Luna)	8:21	3:50	3:05

GUS FRANKLIN JR. ROUTE 106

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday
Seneca & Clemson	8:00	3:50	3:05
Victor & Christopher	8:06	4:00	3:15
Victor & Daisy (Northside)	8:10	4:05	3:20
Daisy & Victor (Southside)	8:12	4:07	3:22
Jonathan & Seneca	8:17	3:55	3:10
Botella & Mesa Linda	8:25	3:40	2:55
Diamond & Dune	8:27	3:35	2:50

MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 105

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday	
Eagle Ranch	6:50	2:20	1:35	

MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 108

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday	
Victoria Magathan Loading Zone	6:40	2:17	1:36	
Bradach (By playground)	6:43	2:22	1:41	

MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 111

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday
Palmdale & Buttonwood	6:05	2:33	1:48
Palmdale & Paramount	6:09	2:35	1:50
Sheepcreek & Joshua	6:15	2:30	1:45
El Mirage & St Anthony	6:25	2:45	2:00 Murphy Café
Smith & Chamisal	6:28	2:50	2:05
El Mirage & Chicken Ranch	6:35	3:00	2:15
El Mirage & Muskrat	6:38	3:15	2:30
Arbor & Barcelona	6:44	3:20	2:35
Jonathan & Seneca	7:00	2:20	1:35

MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 112

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday
Adelanto ES	6:30	2:30	1:45 In Front of School
Westside Park Loading Zone	6:35	2:35	1:50
George Magnet Loading Zone	6:40	2:40	1:55

MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 113

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	<u>Tuesday</u>
Botella & Mesa Linda	6:55	2:23	1:34
Hook & Brucite	7:00	2:15	1:26
Diamond & Dune	7:05	2:20	1:31

MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 114

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday	
Victor & Christopher	6:40	2:20	1:35	
Ted-Vick Loading Zone	6:50	2:25	1:40	

MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 116

Street & Cross Street	<u>Pick-Up Time</u>	Drop-Off Time	<u>Tuesday</u>	
Victor & Daisy (Northside)	6:55	2:25	1:35	
Daisy & Victor (Southside)	6:57	2:27	1:37	

MELVA DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 119

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	<u>Tuesday</u>
Morgan Kincaid Loading Zone	6:50	2:25	1:40
Dos Palmas & Princeton	6:53	2:30	1:45

MESA LINDA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 104

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday	
Stevens & Dusty	6:30	2:40	1:55	
Stevens & Kemper	6:32	2:42	1:57	
Chamberlaine & Juniper	6:35	2:47	2:02	
Aster & Kemper	6:37	2:50	2:05	

MESA LINDA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 109

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	<u>Tuesday</u>	
Botella & Mesa Linda	6:41	2:28	1:44	
Cobalt & Medicine Bow	6:45	2:25	1:41	
Amethyst & Quail Cove	6:47	2:15	1:30	
Hook & Brucite	6:50	2:20	1:36	

MESA LINDA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 110

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday
HWY 395 & Colusa Eastside	6:25	2:40	
HWY 395 & Colusa Westside	6:27	2:42	1:50
Auburn & Bellflower	6:30	2:47	1:55
Bellflower & Lawson	6:42	2:52	1:45
Bartlett & Larkspur	6:45	2:54	1:58

MESA LINDA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 115

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday
Chamberlaine & Rhode Island	6:40	2:31	1:47
Chamberlaine & Aster	6:42	2:32	1:48
Chamberlaine & Panther	6:44	2:33	1:50
Koala & Barcelona	6:48	2:36	1:53
El Mirage & Muskrat	6:50	3:39	1:56

MESA LINDA MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 117

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	<u>Tuesday</u>
Chamberlaine & Bellflower	6:40	2:30	1:45

MORGAN KINCAID ELEMENTARY (CHOICE SCHOOL)

Street & Cross Street Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time Tuesday

All Students Are Walkers

VICTORIA MAGATHAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Dual Immersion) ROUTE 102

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-off Time	<u>Tuesday</u>
			,
Adelanto ES (Front of School)	6:00	1:55	1:10
George Magnet (Loading Zone)	6:10	2:00	1:15
Westside Park ES (Loading Zone)	6:12	2:05	1:30
Bradach ES (By Playground)	6:15	2:10	1:35
Cobalt & Medicine Bow	6:25	2:45	1:59
Eagle Ranch ES (Loading Zone)	6:30	2:32	1:53
Morgan Kincaid (On side of Park)	6:37	2:37	1:58
Ted-Vick (Loading Zone)	6:50	2:20	1:40
Seneca & Bellflower	6:55	2:22	1:43 on Seneca by park

VICTORIA MAGATHAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 103

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday	
Mojave & Kearny (Mid-Block)	6:45	2:00	1:15 Souths	ide
Victor & Christopher	6:55	2:05	1:20	
Bellflower & Air Expressway	6:35	2:10	1:25	

WEST CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 103 PM ONLY / ROUTE 109 AM

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday
Botella & Mesa Linda		2:40	2:15
Amethyst & Quail Cove		2:45	2:20
Hook & Brucite		2:50	2:23

WEST CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 106

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday
Diamond & Dune	7:40	2:50	2:05
Cobalt & Medicine Bow	7:45	2:55	2:10

WEST CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 109 / ROUTE 103 PM

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-off Time	Tuesday	
Seneca & Bellflower	7:25	2:55	2:10	By the Park
Botella & Mesa Linda	7:35			
Amethyst & Quail Cove	7:38			
Hook & Brucite	7:40			

WEST CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 113

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday
Seneca & Jonathan	7:25	2:48	2:15
Seneca & Clemson	7:35	3:00	2:25

WESTSIDE PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 108

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	<u>Tuesday</u>
Chamberlaine & Panther	8:12	3:35	2:50
Koala & Barcelona	8:15	3:40	2:55
El Mirage Muskrat	8:20	3:45	3:00

WESTSIDE PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 109

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	<u>Tuesday</u>
Chamberlaine & Juniper	8:20	3:35	2:45
Juniper & Bartlett	8:25	3:40	2:550

WESTSIDE PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE 110

Street & Cross Street	Pick-Up Time	Drop-Off Time	Tuesday
Auburn & Bellflower	8:23	3:40	2:55
Chamberlaine & Aster	8:27	3:30	